BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

GARAGE PACKAGES AND OPTIONS

Single Story Garages:

Size
16 x 24
24 x 24
24 x 32
24 x 36
30 x 36
30 x40
30 x 50
36 x 50

Basic
Package
Metal
$4,698.70
$5,815.62
$7,101.77
$7,556.30
$8,788.80
N/A
$11,313.00
N/A

1 1/2 Story Garages:

Size
24 x 24
24 x 32
24 x 36
30 x 36
30 x40
30 x50
36 x 50

1 1/2 Story
Metal
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Garage package options:

Size
16 x 24
24 x 24
24 x 32
24 x 36
30 x 36
30 x40
30 x50
36 x 50
NOTE:

1 1/2 Story
Outside
Steps
N/A
$963.99
$963.99
$963.99
$966.20
$966.20
$966.20
$1,043.93

Material lists are available at the sales counter.

Basic Basic Basic Basic
Package Package Package Package
Pine Siding Vinyl Siding Vinyl / Metal Cement Siding
$5,227.54 $5,903.00 $6,183.53 $6,362.06
$6,641.19 $7,441.03 $7,799.97 $7,920.30
$8,051.11 $8,995.09 $9,437.26 $9,493.50
$8,634.49 $9,637.65 $10,138.05 $10,126.34
$9,946.58 $11,076.93 $11,635.45 $11,742.66
$10,787.38 $12,028.43 $12,601.12 $12,668.98
$12,975.46 $14,343.80 $15,027.75 $15,047.65
$15,627.72 $17,122.33 $17,856.62 $17,915.07
11/2 Story 11/2Story 11/2Story 11/2 Story
Pine Siding Vinyl Siding Vinyl / Metal Cement Siding
$10,304.95 $11,310.05 $11,677.11 $11,778.52
$12,278.18 $13,330.31 $13,897.41 $13,866.85
$13,367.03 $14,554.16 $15,037.98 $15,157.20
$16,624.79 $18,045.46 $18,612.16 $18,739.30
$17,713.20 $19,170.60 $19,884.35 $19,911.41
$20,863.52 $22,468.88 $23,363.55 $23,241.48
$25,929.34 $27,704.96 $28,741.67 $28,643.41

Two 9x7 10 foot High Basic
Doors Walls Wind Insulation
$564.64  $562.61 $117.89 $594.89
$564.64  $668.49 $117.89 $821.85
$564.64  $783.04 $117.89 $1,048.81
$564.64 $866.86 $117.89 $1,168.79
$564.64  $975.34 $187.84 $1,395.75
$564.64  $1,124.86 $187.84 $1,562.72
$564.64  $1,238.68 $187.84 $1,909.66
$564.64  $1,337.02 $187.84 $2,256.60
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11/2 Story
Insulation
N/A
$973.82
$1,259.77
$1,366.75
$1,545.72
$1,652.70
$1,998.64
$2,284.59



