# **BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER**

## **GARAGE PACKAGES AND OPTIONS**

#### **Single Story Garages:**

	Basic	Basic	Basic	Basic	Basic
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package
Size	Metal	Pine Siding	Vinyl Siding	Vinyl / Metal	Cement Siding
16 x 24	\$4,698.70	\$5,227.54	\$5,903.00	\$6,183.53	\$6,362.06
24 x 24	\$5,815.62	\$6,641.19	\$7,441.03	\$7,799.97	\$7,920.30
24 x 32	\$7,101.77	\$8,051.11	\$8,995.09	\$9,437.26	\$9,493.50
24 x 36	\$7,556.30	\$8,634.49	\$9,637.65	\$10,138.05	\$10,126.34
30 x 36	\$8,788.80	\$9,946.58	\$11,076.93	\$11,635.45	\$11,742.66
30 x 40	N/A	\$10,787.38	\$12,028.43	\$12,601.12	\$12,668.98
30 x 50	\$11,313.00	\$12,975.46	\$14,343.80	\$15,027.75	\$15,047.65
36 x 50	N/A	\$15,627.72	\$17,122.33	\$17,856.62	\$17,915.07

#### 1 1/2 Story Garages:

	1 1/2 Story	1 1/2 Story	1 1/2 Story	1 1/2 Story	1 1/2 Story
Size	Metal	Pine Siding	Vinyl Siding	Vinyl / Metal	Cement Siding
24 x 24	N/A	\$10,304.95	\$11,310.05	\$11,677.11	\$11,778.52
24 x 32	N/A	\$12,278.18	\$13,330.31	\$13,897.41	\$13,866.85
24 x 36	N/A	\$13,367.03	\$14,554.16	\$15,037.98	\$15,157.20
30 x 36	N/A	\$16,624.79	\$18,045.46	\$18,612.16	\$18,739.30
30 x 40	N/A	\$17,713.20	\$19,170.60	\$19,884.35	\$19,911.41
30 x 50	N/A	\$20,863.52	\$22,468.88	\$23,363.55	\$23,241.48
36 x 50	N/A	\$25,929.34	\$27,704.96	\$28,741.67	\$28,643.41

### **Garage package options:**

	1 1/2 Story					
	Outside	Two 9x7	10 foot	High	Basic	1 1/2 Story
Size	Steps	Doors	Walls	Wind	Insulation	Insulation
16 x 24	N/A	\$564.64	\$562.61	\$117.89	\$594.89	N/A
24 x 24	\$963.99	\$564.64	\$668.49	\$117.89	\$821.85	\$973.82
24 x 32	\$963.99	\$564.64	\$783.04	\$117.89	\$1,048.81	\$1,259.77
24 x 36	\$963.99	\$564.64	\$866.86	\$117.89	\$1,168.79	\$1,366.75
30 x 36	\$966.20	\$564.64	\$975.34	\$187.84	\$1,395.75	\$1,545.72
30 x 40	\$966.20	\$564.64	\$1,124.86	\$187.84	\$1,562.72	\$1,652.70
30 x 50	\$966.20	\$564.64	\$1,238.68	\$187.84	\$1,909.66	\$1,998.64
36 x 50	\$1,043.93	\$564.64	\$1,337.02	\$187.84	\$2,256.60	\$2,284.59

**NOTE:** Material lists are available at the sales counter.